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STABTERS

GABL!C&HEHB BREAD sourdough bread, cheese (v T

BULTEBS PlZZA Napoll sauce, fresh tomato, oregano, :

mozzarella (V LGA, DFA) 9 e \ 145 ;

GABUC PlZZA bechamel sauce, conﬁt garhc

mozzarella (V, LGA, DFA) £ ‘ S f';' o 12.5
SUUTHERN STYLE CHlCKEN STRIPS sriracha a1011 & :
honey mustard mayo e R W 1T
BOWL OF CHIPS withaboliory 05
Addgravy25 i A

1 LEMUN PEPPER CALAMARI Chlpotle dlppll’lg Mg flon DF)i I-l4-_5 _;. ;

l .,I. FRlED CHlCl(EN BAU BUNS [2] fned ch1cl<en slaw :

chlpotle sauce

THE GBILL

GT‘lll served wzth chlps & chozce of stir frled greens I
or house slaw : -

BEEF EYE FILLET 2005 ey ,' D e e B

. SCOTOH FILLET 3000 omy e
 PORTERHOUSE STEAK 300G 1) B

PLUS YOUR CH[]ICE l]F SAUCE (Le)

Peppercorn | Mushroom] Dlanne | Conﬁt Garlrc Cream | Gravy

ADD A REEF TOPPERGo) T i 9

PURK CUTLET grllled on the bone Wlth creamy ‘ ‘. A

CRISPY SKINNED SALMON lemon cream sauce (cGA DFX) - : 35

mustard sauce (LGA DPA) Bhe Wil b e R e ot ‘32‘.,.“_ i

' Grlll
FAVUUBITES

; Favourltes served with chlps & chorce of stu" fried greens or house slaw 5

CHlCKEN SCHNlTZEL panko crumb ch1cl<en breast

& ch01ce of sauce (DFA) AN i EaR | 26

CHlCKEN PAHMIGIANA topped W1th ham Napoh sauce

&mozzarella | 31

HAWAHAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA topped with ham,

: Napoll sauce, pineapple &mozzarella 3 & R el YR 3

BEEF. SCHNITZEL herb crumbed beef &

chorce of sauce

SAUCES L st UL

Peppercorn | Mushroom | Dranne | Conﬁt Garllc Cream | Gravy e

puuns ‘,‘,i-i

L]

CHlCKEN BURGEH southern fned chrcken breast bacon cos

lettuce tomato SW1ss cheese stiracha alolr & chlps b 20 e

BEEF & BACON BUHGER donblavist pattle double cheese s

bacon p1cl<les aioli, BBQ sauce & ch1ps Ve gl 4

VEGAN BURGER lettuce tomato caramellsed onions, 5

. sweet chilli sauce & chlps o , Eetied 25

PRAWN LlNGUlNl prawns garllc baby spmach Whrte Wlne

: cream&parmesan ! : : : ; ‘_25' :

CAJUN CHlCKEN & GARLIC PRAWN Ca un ch1cl<en breast topped

: Wlth creamy garl1c prawns, served W1th ch1ps & house slaW LG) 36 / i

LEMUN PEPPER EALAMAHI chlps house slaw, chrpotle ‘

s mayo (LGA, DF) _ - , w2 :

FlSH & CHIPS beer battered ﬁsh chlps

house slaw lemon & aloh (DP) ,

MUSHBUUM l.lNGUlNl garlic baby spmach Whlte W1ne

~ cream & parmesan : <ot - 225 /

ADDCHICKEN sl g

KIDS MEALS

_r{alf,?._}l | Full’-S-[l-lj

Half 22 | Fal30

SIDES

HUUSE Sl..AW honey mustard dressmg (V,LGA, DF) | : 7

| STlR-FRlED GREENS in garlic, ginger & sesame (V, rG, DF) '_ A 8

'EXTRA SAUCE tomato, BBQ.aicki ¢~~~ . (0§

nLms

- SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE with cheese

: ._'CHlCKEN NUGGETS & CHlPS with tomato sauce
: : FlSl’l & [:HlPS Wltl’l tomato sauce ! 7

* BEEF CHEESEBURGEB & EHlPS Wlth tomato sauce s
v lCE CREAM W1th topplng& spr1nl<les A e il :5 |

l(ll]S MEAL DEAL

Your choice of main served with a soft drink and finished
with ice cream with topping & sprinkles.

'?DESSERTS

STlCKY DATE PUDDING tvarm st1cl<y date puddmg

o W1th salted caramel sauce and vanllla 1ce cream | A sl o
2 WHlTE CHUCULATE PANNA CUTTA w1th Champagne berry ;
& compote & roasted hazelnuts (LG NUTS) : _ 14
: _‘ MARS BAB CHEESECAKE chocolate caramel & nougat ¢ ..: :

- with cream & berrles (MAY CONTAIN NUTS & SOY) : sl s

£ AFFUGAT[] espresso coffee Prangellco ice Gratn b lB ' |

: il (V)vegetarian (LG) low gluten (LGA) low gluten available 5o ]
: (DP) dairy free - (DFAR) dairy free avarlable (NUTS) contams nuts (SOY) contains'soy -

. 15% publlc hohday surcharge applles onall pubhc hol1days

Our menus contain many food allergens and 1ntolerarices Allfood items are prepared in'
the same kitchen, handling ingredients made from wheat, cereals containing gluten, milk,

tree nuts,  peanuts, crustaceans, fish, sesame seeds, eggs, soybeans and lupins. Whllst all .
‘reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate individual guest d1eta1;y needs, we cannot

guarantee our food will be 100% allergen free. Selected dishes can be prepared without the: _. ;

_+ addition of wheat, gluten or dairy, however, we cannot guarantee traces will not remain.
Ry Please do not hesrtate to alert our staff with any spec1f1c d1etary requlrements B
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